FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-19-300-003 62.2 FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

78 MEADOWLAWN ANNEX

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-21-65
5-16-68
3~16-77
12-3-86
8-2-90
8-24-05
10-3-05

CRAMER WALTER J & JEANETTE M

BLACK JOHN W & ELAINE H
SCHMIDT WILLIAM E
ARTLEY STEVEN & K C C.F.49.00
FADELY MICHAEL D & LINDA L 3 TRS C.F. 70.00
LOCKER JANES R & LALITHA 4 TRS CF 246.30
UNION SAVINGS BANK 3TRS SP 135,000
FLEMING ERIC A 3TRS

SP 148,000




